Classement
1

O 00 N O Ll & WIN

W WWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRERRERRRRR
N RO WOWOWNOUBNWNROOWOWNO®®UDMAWRINTIERO

Nom
TALOTTI
PROST-A-PETIT
LACHAUX
REY
TOUBIN
MORIN
CHAMPLY
DELERCE
BOTTOLIER
HUDRY
THEVENARD
KETTLE
ARMINGOL
DELARUE
BOSSONNEY
ROUX
SCHULZE
VALLET
MERAND
GIGUET
CLEVY
PAPILLON
SERASSET
PERRET
BRESSOT PERRIN
SAND
BLANC
JACQUET
APPERTET
PORRET
MONNET
MOREAU

Prénom
Sébastien
Pierre
Frangois
Patrick
Marc
Olivier
Frédéric
Daniel
Bruno
Jean Frangois
Didier
Paul
Jean-Marc
Martin
Denis
Jean-Marc
Peter
Benoit
Yves
Pascal
Yannick
Fabrice
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Claude
Claire
Yvan
Claude
Yves
Christophe
Alain
Nicolas
Valentin

Sexe Numéro Catégorie Temps
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186
167
110
170
195
140
51
72
30
98
191
106

70
28
177
179
198
131
91
60
151
181
158
35
178
20
101
3
165
136
139

Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior

08:09:30
08:22:00
08:48:37
08:49:55
08:53:43
09:14:27
09:30:02
09:31:20
09:36:49
09:43:49
09:53:36
09:56:03
09:59:03
10:04:28
10:08:53
10:13:15
10:17:48
10:30:12
10:34:29
10:38:09
10:46:02
10:49:02
10:50:00
10:54:08
10:55:23
11:02:13
11:02:13
11:03:19
11:06:54
11:07:22
11:08:23
11:11:20

Clt par Cat.
1
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13

14

15
10
16
11
12

Club
QUECHUA TEAM

AGYSKYRUNNING
TEAM TECNICA

FFA
FFA FAC

CSAGL
ATHLE ST JULIEN 74 TEAM RUPICAPRA

TEAM HOKA / 42KM195
PATAGONIA

CMBM
FFA

UFO / TECNICA
TRAILERS DES 7 MONTS

FAC / PATAGONIA



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

PERCHE
DRUGUET
BRUGAIT
EVREUX
TAVERNIER
NAVARRO
FAURE
PATISSIER
JARNY
VERNEREY
CARTIER
BARTHALAY
LHOUTELLIER

BRESSOT PERRIN

ISABELLA

DELEMONTEX

LEBRASSEUR
PASTEUR
COOPMANN
KIRAL
GERINIERE
NEGRO
BARELLI
BLANC
STEMBERT
HUDRY
PEREZ
BOUVIER
GUILLON
BRUN
CAPRI
CHOMETY
CHOMETY

Suzanne
Denis
Sébastien
Bernard
Matthieu
Yannick
Francis
Vincent
Olivier
Samuel
Pascal
Gilles
Frédéric
Hubert
Frédéric
Didier
Eric
Eric
Johann
Mehmet
Pierre
Gilbert
Eric
Elisabeth
Olivier
Frangois
Stéphane
Jean-Louis
Christophe
Frédéric
Nadege
Fabrice
Jérome
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155
73
41
80

187

145
83

154

103

201
48
12

123
36

100
71

117

153
62

107
90

146
11
21

185
99

156
32
96
42
46
55
56

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior

11:11:56
11:12:00
11:15:15
11:15:32
11:16:14
11:18:55
11:19:50
11:21:10
11:22:04
11:22:15
11:25:39
11:34:17
11:34:46
11:36:08
11:36:39
11:44:30
11:48:05
11:51:58
11:52:54
11:57:28
11:57:40
11:57:41
11:58:05
11:58:20
12:00:15
12:06:08
12:06:56
12:12:03
12:12:04
12:12:45
12:13:29
12:18:14
12:18:14

17
13

14

15
16
18
17

19

18

19

20
20
21

21

22
10
23
11
24
22

23
25

FFA

TRAILEURS DES 7 MONTS
FAC

INTERSPORTS CLUSES
BALISE 25
FAC
JOGGING CLUB D EPERNAY
FAC

TRAILERS DES 7 MONTS
AVOC

T231329

FFA
FFA



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

PLEYNET JESUS
JACQUIER
FARINETTI
DELAFOSSE
SCHWEIZER
ANTHOINE
ANTHOINE
TEYPAZ
BOROCCO
GUERRA

BIBOLLET-RUCHE

TEYCHENE
ROMIER
BAUDRILLARD
DURAND
BORGNANO
GILARDONI
PIERREL
BRAND
LAMIER
LECOURT
MONNET
APPERTET
BORTOLI
KAUFFEISEN
BOUDIN
MORVAN
TOURDHEUIL
BEAUDOUIN
MERRANT
HOUSSIN
KRAFFT

CHOQUET-BOTELLA

Franck
Stéphane
Frédéric
Bertrand
Werner
Pascal
Denis
Daniel
Catherine
Patrick
Thierry
Timothée
David
Eric
Christophe
Patrice
Yann
Stéphane
Nicolas
Philippe
Thierry
Sébastien
Claude
Fabrice
Vianney
Caroline
Gilles
Xavier
Michel
Jean-Yves
Patrick
Christophe
Alexandre

LTIt

209
102
81
69
180

189
25
95
19

188

172
13
76
24
93

161
34

112

118

135

26
105
31
141
1028
14
132
97
108
57

Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Espoir
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior

12:18:27
12:21:40
12:21:40
12:23:31
12:26:14
12:27:21
12:27:21
12:31:03
12:31:12
12:31:12
12:31:40
12:33:27
12:33:33
12:33:35
12:33:36
12:38:31
12:42:15
12:42:40
12:42:44
12:45:24
12:50:02
12:52:37
12:53:41
12:56:35
13:00:33
13:02:06
13:03:08
13:04:38
13:15:13
13:18:41
13:19:32
13:19:45
13:20:43

24
26
12
13

25
26
27

27
28

28
29
29
14
30
30
31
31
32
32

33
34

35
15
36
37
16
38
33

FFA
VOLODALEN
VOLODALEN

TEAM QUECHUA/+WATT/COMPRESSPORT

TRAILLEUR DU MOLE
TRITHLON
TRIATHLON

FFA

FFA
FFA

VOLODALEN

TRAILER DU MOLE

TRAILEURS DES 7 MONTS
FFA

SPAC
CAF VANOISE



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

MOGE
PYANET
MIOLLANY
LARUE
OLIVE
VIALARD
OUZIEL
LAGADIC
BERNARD
THOREAU
ARNAUD

MUGNIER POLLET

NICOLAS
ROL
BRICE
MARTIN
LORIAU

VICTOR-EUGENE

BRUNET
VUARCHEX
PASQUIER
GANDER
PORRET
BURNIER
AUBERT
GILARDI
BRIGHT

CHARPENTIER

CORVAISIER

MONTESSUIT

CLERIN
MENCIER
VALLEE

Claude
Yves
Frédéric
Yannick
Christophe
Frangois
Jacques
Stéphanie
Frédéric
Olivier
Franck
Christophe
Franck
Joseph
Eric
Grégory
Eric
Bruno
Marc
Steve
Julien
Alain
Marie-Pierre
Marc
Christophe
Federico
Steven
Jean Paul
Sylvie
Gilles
Emmanuel
Frédéric
Benoit
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134
168
133
113
148
202
149
111
18
192

142
1100
171
38
128
125
203
43
207
152
85
164
44

92
39
53
63
137
59
130
197

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Senior
Senior
Senior

13:21:31
13:23:07
13:23:07
13:26:10
13:26:11
13:29:09
13:31:03
13:31:12
13:39:40
13:44:39
13:51:22
13:53:13
13:54:29
13:54:29
13:56:15
13:58:52
13:58:55
13:58:56
14:11:46
14:30:57
14:32:00
14:32:14
14:32:52
14:32:54
14:34:32
14:34:32
14:38:55
14:38:55
14:38:55
14:42:42
14:43:44
14:47:59
14:49:30

39
17
40
34
35
41
18

36
42
43
37
38

44
39
45
46
19
40
41
20

21
42
43
44
22

45
46
47

SPORT 2000 AMANCY

CMBM

AvVOC

FAC

FANCIGY ATHLETIC CLUB FAC

FAC

CMBM

UFOLEP
TRAILEURS DES 7 MONTS

FFA



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
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CHANAL
RAIGNIER
JEAN
SIMEON
POCHOLUK
TINJOD
LEVASSEUR
LEPAPE

NIEDERBERGER

PANISSET
MARMIER
MARMIER
DUBOUILH
CHAMOUX
TRUCHON
CLUZEL
BARAULT

BOTTELIER CURTET

GAUTIER
LABORDE
LATTEUX
NAULIN
PIA
SERVAIS
VAN BEEM
BAILLY
BARAULT
BELLARD
BELLARD
BELLEVILLE
BOEX
BOLOT
BORTOLI

Olivier
Alban
Marc
Guillaume
Thierry
Frangois
Pierre
Hervé
Olivier
Claude
Jean Claude
Nataliya
Cédric
Jérome
Joél
Yannick
Florence
Daniel
Jean-Philippe
Christophe
Vincent
Mathieu
Jean-Frangois
Yohan
Christian
Eric
Olivier
Christophe
Franck
Gérard
Patrice
Jean-Francgois
Michel
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52
169
104
184
162
194
122
121
147
150
126
127

74

50
196

61

10

29

87
109
114
144
160
183
199

15
16
17
22
23
27

Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1

14:53:52
14:54:28
14:57:37
15:00:27
15:06:58
15:07:53
15:19:15
15:20:46
15:23:55
15:23:56
15:34:24
15:34:24
15:35:55
15:35:55
15:36:08
15:46:05
15:46:05
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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ATHLE-COMPETITION CLUB SPAC

CMBM
TRAILERS DES 7 MONTS

FFA
FFA
FFA

POMPIER DE BEAUMONT

CMBM
DUTCH RUNNER GOLD

CAF LA ROCHE/BONNEVILLE
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BOZON
BRETON
BROCARD
BURNIER
CARRON
CELERIER
CHAUVOT
CLERC
COURRIER
COUSTY
COUVERT
CREMA
DEJEAN
DUCREY
DURAND
ECOCHARD
ECOCHARD
FARINETTI
FOURCADE
GARENNE
GAVARD-BOITIER
GEOURIJON
GLAIN
LE GAL
LE GRES
LEGAL
LEGON
LONG
MASSONNET
MORATILLE
MULLER
PEREZ
PEYRAT

Dédé
Chantal
Olivier
Martine
Claude-Alain
Christophe
Jean Luc
Stéphane
Fabien
Benjamin
Thomas
Julien
Olivier
Norbert
Christophe
Guy
Jacqueline
Gérard
Olivier
Laure
Baptiste
Jean Pierre
Bernard
Arnaud
Philippe
Cyril
Nicolas
Patrice
Yvan
David
Pierre-Arnaud
Christophe
Philippe
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33
37
40
45
47
49
54
58
64
65
66
67
68
75
77
78
79
82
84
86
88
89
94
115
116
119
120
124
129
138
143
157
159

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 4
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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FFA
FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC CLUB
LES TRAILERS DES 7 MONTS

LES TROTTEURS/FULLY
ESL TERNAY
FFA
TEAM RUPICAPRA
FFA

FFA CLUB CMBM
FFA

FFA
FFA
FFA
VOLODALEN
KIKOUROU / TEAM RAIDLIGHT
FFA

SEPHORAMUSIC.COM
ASE EUROCOPTER
LESTVA
ARMEE DE TERRE

FFME

VTT ARAVIS
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POCHOLUK
POTIER
ROSSET
ROSSET

ROUX
ROUX
SERMET MAGDELAIN
THABUIS
THOREAU
VERILHAC
VIFFRAY
VIOLLET
VUARCHEX
WORETH

Elizabeth
Yves
Nicolas
Roger
Joél
Nicolas
Gilbert
Damien
Lionel
Marc
Christian
Benoit
Franck
Dominique

LTS

163
166
173
174
175
176
182
190
193
200
204
205
206
208

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 3
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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FFA

QUECHUA TEAM
CMCB CHAMONIX

FAC
FFME
FFA
CMBM



